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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM        TRN1        BIKE        TRN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Caleb Vukovich                        1/9        7:01        0:31       33:12        0:29       22:01     1:03:12
2     Jacob Vukovich                        2/9        6:52        0:45       33:56        0:28       22:17     1:04:16
3     Jeff Johnson                         1/22        8:27        1:28       34:32        0:46       20:47     1:05:58
4     Brian Ritchie                        2/22        8:46        1:36       34:19        0:55       21:37     1:07:12
5     John Healy                            1/7        8:01        1:54       35:32        1:04       22:19     1:08:48
6     Brandon Schomberg                    1/11        8:45        1:15       33:58        0:37       24:23     1:08:56
7     Nate Kotewa                          3/22       10:16        1:48       35:41        0:32       20:54     1:09:09
8     Lynette Bacon                         1/3        9:39        0:56                   35:27       24:21     1:09:25
9     Kevin Leiferman                       3/9        9:30        1:11       36:48        0:39       21:58     1:10:03
10    Scott Manske                         4/22        8:08        1:29       36:03        0:32       24:21     1:10:31
11    Joel Greve                            1/9       45:26                   35:14        0:33       25:03     1:11:01
12    Troy Ten Napel                       5/22        7:59        0:51       37:44        1:10       23:30     1:11:11
13    Johnny Aboud                          4/9        8:00        2:02       36:42        1:08       23:26     1:11:17
14    Jeff Gjerde                          6/22       47:48                   36:13        0:54       22:51     1:11:31
15    David Martell                        7/22       10:33        1:18       37:48        0:22       21:36     1:11:35
16    Kyle King                            8/22       10:07        1:40       35:35        1:05       23:12     1:11:37
17    Katrina Ten Napel                    1/10        8:43        1:06       36:13        0:46       25:13     1:12:00
18    Gregg Winkel                          2/9       11:43        1:51       34:20        0:23       23:57     1:12:12
19    Chris Detert                         2/11       10:46        1:55       36:21        1:46       21:35     1:12:20
20    Nick Boisen                          3/11       10:40        1:42                   38:02       24:08     1:12:49
21    Paul Skopec                           3/9       11:38        2:15       35:46        0:52       22:27     1:12:56
22    Mike Squiers                         9/22        9:52        2:01       38:13        0:31       22:23     1:12:59
23    Tyler Anderson                       4/11       10:51        1:48                   38:46       23:58     1:13:34
24    Tom Snyder                            2/7       10:26        1:51       35:33        0:45       26:29     1:15:03
25    Bill Farrell                        10/22       10:26        2:00                   39:03       26:47     1:16:15
26    Robert Eide                         11/22       10:15        2:05       39:54        0:23       23:41     1:16:16
27    Drew Johnson                         5/11       14:40        1:43       34:52        0:33       24:56     1:16:42
28    Dale Baruth                           4/9        7:47        1:37       39:11        0:28       27:52     1:16:53
29    Aaron Phillips                      12/22       10:22        1:19       36:10                 1:05:19     1:16:59
30    Anoy Lewis                          13/22       10:56        1:29       36:13        1:37       26:55     1:17:08
31    Kenton Meier                          5/9       13:27        2:59       36:19        1:11       23:45     1:17:38
32    Ben Johnson                          6/11       13:29        2:16       40:19        1:16       21:05     1:18:22
33    Eric Johnson                          3/7       10:51        1:34       39:11        1:12       25:58     1:18:44
34    Samuel Hendrickson                    5/9       11:46        3:27       41:24        0:21       22:51     1:19:45
35    Darin Olson                           6/9        9:38        0:19       42:24        0:56       26:41     1:19:57
36    Tim Hanson                          14/22       15:02        2:54       40:24        0:40       21:52     1:20:51
37    Jim Mars                              4/7       11:07        2:03       37:34        0:51       29:23     1:20:55
38    Jon Kotewa                          15/22       11:52        1:22       40:33        0:26       26:48     1:20:59
39    Will Howiesan                         6/9       12:44        2:31       41:44        0:15       23:52     1:21:04
40    Joel Kivi                            7/11       12:33        2:53       39:03        0:38       25:59     1:21:05
41    Michael Moats                       16/22       14:05        2:22       41:00        0:26       23:16     1:21:07
42    Alexandra Keller                      1/7       12:24        1:52       40:22        0:21       26:51     1:21:47
43    Sam Viesselman                        7/9       11:48        3:51       40:59        0:46       24:27     1:21:48
44    Ryan Ketterling                     17/22        9:38        1:48       38:28        1:06       31:03     1:22:01
45    Hollie Beckord                       1/16       11:31        2:01                   42:35       28:01     1:22:06
46    Adelee Dixon                         2/16       12:35        1:45       40:00        0:39       27:13     1:22:09
47    Nicholas Swenson                      7/9       11:53        2:39       38:54        1:25       28:12     1:23:01
48    Tanya Blain                          3/16       12:44        1:38                   45:01       26:33     1:24:15
49    Marie Farley                          2/3       16:22        1:14       38:27        1:19       27:05     1:24:25
50    Ron Anderson                          8/9        8:57        2:24       41:56        1:17       30:55     1:25:28
51    Jake Pence                           8/11       10:54        2:22       39:22        1:36       31:21     1:25:34
52    Jasmine Hanson                        2/7        8:16        4:00                   49:29       27:54     1:25:38
53    Kerstin Johnson                      2/10       11:21        2:42       44:39        0:46       26:40     1:26:04
54    Rod Annis                           18/22       13:27        1:54       39:57        0:13       31:27     1:26:56
55    Stacie Sanow                         4/16       11:50        2:31       40:48        1:00       30:54     1:27:01
56    Nicole Snow                          5/16       10:23        2:24       39:19        1:27       33:35     1:27:07
57    Allen Hanson                        19/22       13:44                 1:24:23        0:46       27:22     1:27:25
58    Kim Westendorf                       3/10       10:24        2:09       45:40        0:59       28:25     1:27:35
59    Bryan Launderville                   9/11        9:32        1:58       43:14        0:19       32:52     1:27:53
60    Alan Gerhardt                         5/7       11:46        2:26       38:00        1:44       34:07     1:28:01
61    Brandon Greenwald                   10/11       12:17        2:40       42:58        1:03       29:22     1:28:18
62    Katie Erdahl                          3/7        9:52        2:57       41:24        0:50       33:37     1:28:39
63    Jacob Totall                          8/9        9:24        1:37       46:33        0:44       30:40     1:28:54
64    Erica Carlson                         4/7        9:50        2:52       44:16        0:44       31:15     1:28:55
65    Toni Ingenthron                      4/10       10:40        2:11       44:09        0:42       31:20     1:28:58
66    Ronald Totten                         6/7                               41:54        1:22       30:26     1:29:15
67    Gretchen Lake                        6/16       11:14        2:15       42:35        1:16       32:04     1:29:22
68    Stephanie Ritter                     7/16       10:20        2:59       46:40        1:21       28:22     1:29:39
69    Kassi Owens                           5/7        7:59        2:24       48:04        0:53       30:55     1:30:12
70    Brandon Moore                       20/22       11:40        4:44       42:53        1:44       29:52     1:30:52
71    Kimberly Dyckman                     5/10       58:53                   45:33        0:41       31:26     1:30:58
72    Becky McCarty                        6/10       11:47        2:20       44:29        1:17       31:31     1:31:22
73    Bob Kranz                             1/3       13:24        2:15       43:50        1:19       31:49     1:32:35
74    John Warder                           2/3       11:53        3:28       39:42        2:33       35:05     1:32:39
75    Kimberli Malecha                     8/16       59:30                   46:02        0:37       32:44     1:32:49
76    Amy Martell                          9/16       11:34        3:06       48:35        0:43       30:22     1:34:17
77    Kristin Lunz                          6/7       13:56        3:09       44:32        0:49       32:49     1:35:12
78    Cameron Abbey                       11/11       14:59        2:55       42:02        1:39       34:13     1:35:46
79    Deidre Rosenboom                    10/16       55:58                   41:04        1:36       39:54     1:37:26
80    Carolyn Magill                      11/16       15:52        1:52       47:48        2:01       30:34     1:38:05
81    Amanda Dickinson                    12/16        8:24        2:31       49:53        2:11       36:13     1:39:10
82    Cara Owens                           7/10       10:11        2:13       54:25        0:46       31:46     1:39:18
83    Annalee Garletz                     13/16       11:48        2:11       49:09        1:32       35:00     1:39:38
84    Jamin Trautman                       8/10                               56:17        0:43       27:35     1:40:11
85    Chantill Kahler-Royer               14/16       11:06        2:33       48:25        1:07       37:28     1:40:37
86    Enoch Elliot                          9/9        9:49        1:42       54:31        1:36       33:08     1:40:44
87    Heidi Williamson                     9/10       11:31       57:16                    0:38       32:59     1:41:45
88    Rachel Viesselman                     7/7       13:49        5:02       58:11        0:53       25:12     1:43:05
89    Karen Graber                        15/16       17:22        3:36       46:36        1:44       34:12     1:43:28
90    Sharri Warder                         1/1       17:08        2:01       47:28        1:01       36:24     1:44:00
91    Dale Marty                            9/9       16:50        2:18       48:39        1:30       38:16     1:47:30
92    Alaine Nielsen                        3/3       19:10        4:33       43:42        3:16       38:11     1:48:51
93    Margot Madsen                         1/1       15:17        4:08       53:37        2:10       35:59     1:51:09
94    Lisa Wissbaum                         0/0       16:55        3:42       51:07        2:59       36:54     1:51:35
95    Ann Courtney                          1/3       16:56        3:45       51:08        2:56       36:53     1:51:35
96    Keri Marty                          16/16       11:27        2:34       47:40        1:52       48:49     1:52:19
97    Phillip Hanson                        3/3       19:54        6:44       45:45        0:54       39:35     1:52:50
98    Joanne Sackett                      10/10       10:05        2:26     1:01:30        2:05       37:44     1:53:48
99    Jeremy Howard                       21/22                               59:28        0:36       29:52     1:53:57
100   Greg Haburn                           7/7       15:10        3:25       55:59        2:23       48:37     2:05:33

Generated February 19, 2026 at 10:06 PM 1/2



Fairmont Triathlon - Sprint Course - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM        TRN1        BIKE        TRN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Katherine Tane                        2/3       15:09        4:25     1:01:24        2:21       52:47     2:16:04
102   Lindsay Nauen                         3/3       20:28        4:13     1:03:30        2:53     1:00:33     2:31:35
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